
Lincolnshire Sausage & Mash  
With seasonal vegetables and stout gravy 

Tender stem Broccoli & Blue Cheese 
Gnocchi (V/VGO) 

Ham, Egg & Roast Vegetable Hash (GF)
With garden peas or mushy peas  

8 oz Owtons Rump Steak (GF) 
With a roasted tomato, pan fried mushrooms, bourbon
butter and chunky chips

Pan Roasted Pork Belly (GF)
With dauphinois potatoes, seasonal veg & apple cider jus 

£15.00

£12.50

£16.50

£22.00

£20.00

LIGHT BITES 

The Farmers Homemade Pie Of The Day  
With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg &
stout gravy 

Vegan Cottage Pie (VG/GF)
With seasonal vegetables  

Beer Battered Fish & Chips 
With chunky chips, homemade mushy peas and
tartare sauce 

Pan Seared Chicken Breast with a
Truffle beurre Blanc (GF)
With mashed potatoes, cherry tomatoes & tender
stem broccoli
        

£18.50

£14.00

£16.00

£19.00

CIABATTAS & BURGERS 

MAINS

Menu 
THE FARMER INN CATHERINGTON 

Hot Honey  Chicken Tenders 
With a dressed salad 

Crispy Pork Belly Bites 
With Korean BBQ sauce & sesame seeds 

Loaded Fries (GF)
With homemade cheese sauce & bacon bits 

Spiced Potato Wedges (GF/VGO)
With lemon garlic mayo, grana padano cheese,
smoked paprika & crispy onions

Roast Vegetable Hash With 
A Fried Egg (V/GF)

£7.50

£7.50

£6.00

£8.00

£8.50

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato 

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry 

Fried Chicken, Bacon & Mayonnaise 

Steak & Fried Onion 

Ginger Beer Ham Salad & Mustard Mayo

Cheddar Cheese & Chutney (V/VGO)

Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce 

Sausage & Onion Chutney  

All our ciabattas are served with dressed salad

Add fries for £2.50 or chunky chips for £3.50 

£8.00

£8.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£8.00

£9.50

£8.50

Whole Garlic Ciabatta  

Whole Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta 

Onion Rings  

Fries  

Chunky Chips 

£4.00

£5.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.50

Sticky Toffee Pudding    
       
Triple Chocolate Brownie (GF/NUTS)    
With popcorn and salted caramel sauce 
        
Crumble Of The Day (VGO/GF)

Chocolate Orange Bread & Butter
Pudding   
   
Local Cheese Board (V)    
With crackers and onion chutney        

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£8.50

£9.00

PLEASE LET YOUR SERVER KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR NEED ANY ALLERGEN

INFORMATION

Baked Camembert 
With red onion chutney, salted butter & bread

Devilled Whitebait 
With  tartare sauce 

Prawn & Chorizo Skewers 
With mixed dressed salad & salsa 

Nachos (GF/VGO)
With cheddar cheese, salsa, guacamole, sour cream
& jalapeños 

Soup Of The Day (VGO)                                         £6.50
Salted butter & bread 

£16.00

£6.50

£9.50

£10.00

6 oz Beef Burger 
With beef tomato, lettuce, gherkins, burger sauce
corn on the cob, house pickle and fries 

Farmers Fried Chicken Burger 
With beef tomato, lettuce, garlic mayonnaise
corn on the cob, house pickle and fries 

Moving Mountains Vegan Burger (VG) 
With beef tomato, lettuce, gherkins, burger sauce
corn on the cob, house pickle and fries 

Add Bacon £3.00, Cheese £2.50, 
Onion rings £3.00 

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

SIDES DESSERTS


