## Menu

## THE FARMER INN CATHERINGTON

	LIGHT I	BITES	
Hot Honey Chicken Tenders With a dressed salad	£7.50	Baked Camembert With red onion chutney, salted butter & bread	£16.00
Crispy Pork Belly Bites With Korean BBQ sauce & sesame seeds	£7.50	Devilled Whitebait With tartare sauce	£6.50
Loaded Fries (GF) With homemade cheese sauce & bacon bits	£6.00	Prawn & Chorizo Skewers With mixed dressed salad & salsa	£9.50
Spiced Potato Wedges (GF/VGO) With lemon garlic mayo, grana padano cheese, smoked paprika & crispy onions	£8.00	Nachos (GF/VGO) With cheddar cheese, salsa, guacamole, sour cream & jalapeños	£10.00
Roast Vegetable Hash With A Fried Egg (V/GF)	£8.50	Soup Of The Day (VGO) Salted butter & bread	£6.50
CIABA	 4TTAS &	& BURGERS	
D			
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£8.00	6 oz Beef Burger With beef tomato, lettuce, gherkins, burger sauce	£16.00
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£8.50	corn on the cob, house pickle and fries	
Fried Chicken, Bacon & Mayonnaise	£9.00	Farmers Fried Chicken Burger	£16.00
Steak & Fried Onion	£9.50	With beef tomato, lettuce, garlic mayonnaise corn on the cob, house pickle and fries	
Ginger Beer Ham Salad & Mustard Mayo	£9.50	·	£16.00
Cheddar Cheese & Chutney (V/VGO)	£8.00	Moving Mountains Vegan Burger (VG) With beef tomato, lettuce, gherkins, burger sauce	110.00
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce	£9.50	corn on the cob, house pickle and fries	
Sausage & Onion Chutney	£8.50	Add Bacon £3.00, Cheese £2.50, Onion rings £3.00	
Add fries for £2.50 or chunky chips for £3	MAI	NS	
Lincolnshire Sausage & Mash	C4 F 00	The Farmers Homemade Pie Of The Day	_
With seasonal vegetables and stout gravy	£15.00	With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg & stout gravy	£18.50
With seasonal vegetables and stout gravy  Tender stem Broccoli & Blue Cheese  Gnocchi (V/VGO)	£15.00 £12.50	With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg &	£18.50 £14.00
Tender stem Broccoli & Blue Cheese		With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg & stout gravy  Vegan Cottage Pie (VG/GF) With seasonal vegetables  Beer Battered Fish & Chips With chunky chips, homemade mushy peas and	
Tender stem Broccoli & Blue Cheese Gnocchi (V/VGO) Ham, Egg & Roast Vegetable Hash (GF)	£12.50	With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg & stout gravy  Vegan Cottage Pie (VG/GF) With seasonal vegetables  Beer Battered Fish & Chips With chunky chips, homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce  Pan Seared Chicken Breast with a Truffle beurre Blanc (GF)	£14.00
Tender stem Broccoli & Blue Cheese Gnocchi (V/VGO) Ham, Egg & Roast Vegetable Hash (GF) With garden peas or mushy peas 8 oz Owtons Rump Steak (GF) With a roasted tomato, pan fried mushrooms, bourbon	£12.50 £16.50 £22.00	With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg & stout gravy  Vegan Cottage Pie (VG/GF) With seasonal vegetables  Beer Battered Fish & Chips With chunky chips, homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce  Pan Seared Chicken Breast with a	£14.00 £16.00
Tender stem Broccoli & Blue Cheese Gnocchi (V/VGO)  Ham, Egg & Roast Vegetable Hash (GF) With garden peas or mushy peas  8 oz Owtons Rump Steak (GF) With a roasted tomato, pan fried mushrooms, bourbon butter and chunky chips  Pan Roasted Pork Belly (GF) With dauphinois potatoes, seasonal veg & apple cider ju	£12.50 £16.50 £22.00	With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg & stout gravy  Vegan Cottage Pie (VG/GF) With seasonal vegetables  Beer Battered Fish & Chips With chunky chips, homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce  Pan Seared Chicken Breast with a Truffle beurre Blanc (GF) With mashed potatoes, cherry tomatoes & tender stem broccoli	£14.00 £16.00
Tender stem Broccoli & Blue Cheese Gnocchi (V/VGO)  Ham, Egg & Roast Vegetable Hash (GF) With garden peas or mushy peas  8 oz Owtons Rump Steak (GF) With a roasted tomato, pan fried mushrooms, bourbon butter and chunky chips  Pan Roasted Pork Belly (GF)	£12.50 £16.50 £22.00 £20.00	With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg & stout gravy  Vegan Cottage Pie (VG/GF) With seasonal vegetables  Beer Battered Fish & Chips With chunky chips, homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce  Pan Seared Chicken Breast with a Truffle beurre Blanc (GF) With mashed potatoes, cherry tomatoes & tender	£14.00 £16.00
Tender stem Broccoli & Blue Cheese Gnocchi (V/VGO)  Ham, Egg & Roast Vegetable Hash (GF) With garden peas or mushy peas  8 oz Owtons Rump Steak (GF) With a roasted tomato, pan fried mushrooms, bourbon butter and chunky chips  Pan Roasted Pork Belly (GF) With dauphinois potatoes, seasonal veg & apple cider ju	£12.50 £16.50 £22.00 £20.00	With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg & stout gravy  Vegan Cottage Pie (VG/GF) With seasonal vegetables  Beer Battered Fish & Chips With chunky chips, homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce  Pan Seared Chicken Breast with a Truffle beurre Blanc (GF) With mashed potatoes, cherry tomatoes & tender stem broccoli	£14.00 £16.00 £19.00
Tender stem Broccoli & Blue Cheese Gnocchi (V/VGO)  Ham, Egg & Roast Vegetable Hash (GF) With garden peas or mushy peas  8 oz Owtons Rump Steak (GF) With a roasted tomato, pan fried mushrooms, bourbon butter and chunky chips  Pan Roasted Pork Belly (GF) With dauphinois potatoes, seasonal veg & apple cider justice of the se	£12.50 £16.50 £22.00 £20.00	With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg & stout gravy  Vegan Cottage Pie (VG/GF) With seasonal vegetables  Beer Battered Fish & Chips With chunky chips, homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce  Pan Seared Chicken Breast with a Truffle beurre Blanc (GF) With mashed potatoes, cherry tomatoes & tender stem broccoli  DESSERTS  Sticky Toffee Pudding	£14.00 £16.00 £19.00
Tender stem Broccoli & Blue Cheese Gnocchi (V/VGO)  Ham, Egg & Roast Vegetable Hash (GF) With garden peas or mushy peas  8 oz Owtons Rump Steak (GF) With a roasted tomato, pan fried mushrooms, bourbon butter and chunky chips  Pan Roasted Pork Belly (GF) With dauphinois potatoes, seasonal veg & apple cider justice of the se	£12.50 £16.50 £22.00 £20.00	With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg & stout gravy  Vegan Cottage Pie (VG/GF) With seasonal vegetables  Beer Battered Fish & Chips With chunky chips, homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce  Pan Seared Chicken Breast with a Truffle beurre Blanc (GF) With mashed potatoes, cherry tomatoes & tender stem broccoli	£14.00 £16.00 £19.00
Tender stem Broccoli & Blue Cheese Gnocchi (V/VGO)  Ham, Egg & Roast Vegetable Hash (GF) With garden peas or mushy peas  8 oz Owtons Rump Steak (GF) With a roasted tomato, pan fried mushrooms, bourbon butter and chunky chips  Pan Roasted Pork Belly (GF) With dauphinois potatoes, seasonal veg & apple cider justice of the se	£12.50 £16.50 £22.00 £20.00 us	With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg & stout gravy  Vegan Cottage Pie (VG/GF) With seasonal vegetables  Beer Battered Fish & Chips With chunky chips, homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce  Pan Seared Chicken Breast with a Truffle beurre Blanc (GF) With mashed potatoes, cherry tomatoes & tender stem broccoli  DESSERTS  Sticky Toffee Pudding  Triple Chocolate Brownie (GF/NUTS)	£14.00 £16.00 £19.00
Tender stem Broccoli & Blue Cheese Gnocchi (V/VGO)  Ham, Egg & Roast Vegetable Hash (GF) With garden peas or mushy peas  8 oz Owtons Rump Steak (GF) With a roasted tomato, pan fried mushrooms, bourbon butter and chunky chips  Pan Roasted Pork Belly (GF) With dauphinois potatoes, seasonal veg & apple cider justified to the season	£12.50 £16.50 £22.00 £20.00 .ss ———————————————————————————————	With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg & stout gravy  Vegan Cottage Pie (VG/GF) With seasonal vegetables  Beer Battered Fish & Chips With chunky chips, homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce  Pan Seared Chicken Breast with a Truffle beurre Blanc (GF) With mashed potatoes, cherry tomatoes & tender stem broccoli  DESSERTS  Sticky Toffee Pudding  Triple Chocolate Brownie (GF/NUTS) With popcorn and salted caramel sauce  Crumble Of The Day (VGO/GF)	£14.00 £16.00 £19.00 £7.00 £7.00
Tender stem Broccoli & Blue Cheese Gnocchi (V/VGO)  Ham, Egg & Roast Vegetable Hash (GF) With garden peas or mushy peas  8 oz Owtons Rump Steak (GF) With a roasted tomato, pan fried mushrooms, bourbon butter and chunky chips  Pan Roasted Pork Belly (GF) With dauphinois potatoes, seasonal veg & apple cider justice of the se	£12.50 £16.50 £22.00 £20.00 £4.00 £4.00 £3.50 £4.50	With mash potato or chunky chips, seasonal veg & stout gravy  Vegan Cottage Pie (VG/GF) With seasonal vegetables  Beer Battered Fish & Chips With chunky chips, homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce  Pan Seared Chicken Breast with a Truffle beurre Blanc (GF) With mashed potatoes, cherry tomatoes & tender stem broccoli  DESSERTS  Sticky Toffee Pudding  Triple Chocolate Brownie (GF/NUTS) With popcorn and salted caramel sauce	£14.00 £16.00 £19.00 £7.00 £7.00